
COURTS CLOSED
Open Play Casual/Social
Open Play Intermediate
Saturday Play By Skill Level
Open Play Advanced

Open All Level Play 

Learn-To-Play (Max 8)
Skills & Drills (Max 8)
Fixed Partner Open Play
Personal Court Bookings

TIME Courts Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8:30 - 
1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2b
3
4

8:00-
9:00

After 
9:00

ALL

11:00-
1:00

1:00-
2:00

2:00-
5:00

All

OPEN  PLAY 
Intermediate               

OPEN PLAY         
Intermediate/Ad

vanced

OPEN PLAY 
Casual/Social              

OPEN  ALL-LEVEL 
PLAY

COURTS CLOSED

Open Play

COURTS CLOSED

Open Play

Open Play 
Intermediate

Open Play

Fixed Partner 
Open Play

Open Play 
Advanced

WEEKLY COURT SCHEDULE

2025 Court Allocation
as of Sept 10/25

* See Court Allocation Matrix By Skill Level Tab Below 
Tennis

Before 
8:30 
AM

All COURTS CLOSED COURTS CLOSED COURTS CLOSED

OPEN PLAY 
Casual/Social              

ALL-LEVEL PLAY 
Limit 40 Players

See Court 
Allocation Matrix 

Tab Below*
Open Play

COURTS CLOSED COURTS CLOSED

OPEN  PLAY 
Intermediate               

OPEN PLAY        
Intermediate/ 

Advanced

COURTS CLOSED COURTS CLOSED

OPEN  PLAY 
Intermediate               

Fixed Partner 
Open Play

Open Play 
Advanced

ALL-LEVEL PLAY 
Limit 40 Players

See Court 
Allocation Matrix 

Tab Below*

OPEN  ALL-LEVEL 
PLAY

Open Play

Fixed Partner 
Open Play

OPEN PLAY 
Casual/Social              

9:00 - 
11:00

Open Play 
Advanced

Open Play

OPEN  PLAY 
Intermediate               

OPEN PLAY 
Casual/Social              

Open Play 
Intermediate

5:00-
6:00

6:00-
7:00

7:00-
8:00

Open Play

Open Play 
Advanced



     Court 4     Court 3    Court 2B    Court 1B

Intermediate Intermediate

Open Play Open Play

 Relaxed/              
Casual

Relaxed/              
Casual

Open Play Open Play

Competitive Intermediate

Open Play Open Play

Court 4  Court 3 Court 2A  Court 1A

Pickleball Court Allocation
Saturday Morning Open Play

By Skill Level
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